
Premium Breast Meat No Added Hormones or Steroids

Made with ZERO Nitrites
or Nitrates

American Humane Certified
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Introducing Butterball’s new individually 

wrapped Sandwiches. Sourced with quality 

ingredients, sealed and shipped directly to 

your deli, they’re equal parts easy and 

delicious. Thaw when you need them to 

maximize your deli’s offerings. It won’t be 

long until your deli line starts growing with 

customers coming back for Butterball’s 

signature sandwich flavors.

Deli Sandwich

PREMIUM SANDWICHES



PREMIUM SANDWICHES

PACKAGING

CASE SPECIFICATIONS

Pallet Tie 

Case Weight
Case Length
Case Width
Case Height

Pallet High

Turkey Cheddar Sub 90022655895827 2265589582 6.92 oz Milk, wheat

Turkey Pesto Sandwich 90022655895810 2265589581 6.7 oz  Milk, wheat

Turkey Sausage Muffin  90022655895803  2265589580  3.85 oz  Milk, wheat

Product Description   GTIN Item UPC  Unit Weight   Allergens

Turkey Sausage Biscuit 90022655895834 2265589583 5.93 oz Egg, milk, wheat

Turkey Swiss Ciabatta 90022655895841 2265589584 6.22 oz Milk, wheat

Pieces/case
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12

5.78 lbs
14.125 IN
8.5 IN
8.188 IN
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Turkey Sausage Muffin Turkey Pesto Sandwich Turkey Cheddar Sub Turkey Sausage Biscuit Turkey Swiss Ciabatta

24
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10.05 lbs
19.32 IN
10.95 IN
7.64 IN
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24
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10.37 lbs
16.375 IN
12.375 IN
7.75 IN
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9.34 lbs
19.32 IN
10.95 IN
7.64 IN
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24
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8.9 lbs
14.625 IN
8.625 IN
10.0 IN
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24


