

Deli Sandwich

Introducing Butterball's new individually wrapped Sandwiches. Sourced with quality ingredients, sealed and shipped directly to your deli, they're equal parts easy and delicious. Thaw when you need them to maximize your deli's offerings. It won't be long until your deli line starts growing with customers coming back for Butterball's signature sandwich flavors.



PRODUCT BENEFITS

- ✓ Premium Breast Meat
- ✓ No Added Hormones or Steroids
- ✓ Made with ZERO Nitrites or Nitrates
- ✓ American Humane Certified



PACKAGING

Product Description	GTIN	Item UPC	Unit Weight	Allergens
Turkey Sausage Muffin	90022655895803	2265589580	3.85 oz	Milk, wheat
Turkey Pesto Sandwich	90022655895810	2265589581	6.7 oz	Milk, wheat
Turkey Cheddar Sub	90022655895827	2265589582	6.92 oz	Milk, wheat
Turkey Sausage Biscuit	90022655895834	2265589583	5.93 oz	Egg, milk, wheat
Turkey Swiss Ciabatta	90022655895841	2265589584	6.22 oz	Milk, wheat

CASE SPECIFICATIONS











	Turkey Sausage Muffin	Turkey Pesto Sandwich	Turkey Cheddar Sub	Turkey Sausage Biscuit	Turkey Swiss Ciabatta
Pallet Tie	12	8	8	10	8
Pallet High	9	9	9	7	9
Case Weight	5.78 lbs	10.05 lbs	10.37 lbs	8.9 lbs	9.34 lbs
Case Length	14.125 IN	19.32 IN	16.375 IN	14.625 IN	19.32 IN
Case Width	8.5 IN	10.95 IN	12.375 IN	8.625 IN	10.95 IN
Case Height	8.188 IN	7.64 IN	7.75 IN	10.0 IN	7.64 IN
Pieces/case	24	24	24	24	24